
SPICY TUNA

SALMON

YELLOWTAIL

12.00

12.00

12.00

13.00
12.50
12.00
12.00
13.00
13.00
12.00
14.50
15.00
15.00
13.00
12.00
12.00
11.00
10.00
10.00
10.50

SALMON AVOCADO
SALMON JALAPEÑO
SALMON CUCUMBER
SPICY SALMON
TUNA AVOCADO
TUNA CUCUMBER
SPICY TUNA
SPICY BLUE CRAB
YELLOWTAIL SCALLION
YELLOWTAIL JALAPEÑO
SHRIMP AVOCADO
SHRIMP SCALLION
SHRIMP CUCUMBER
TRUFFLE AVOCADO(v)
CUCUMBER SESAME(v)
EGGPLANT MISO(v)
MUSHROOM TRIFECTA(v)

MISO SOUP

EDAMAME

SPICY EDAMAME

SEAWEED SALAD

6.00

7.00

7.00

9.00
GINGER OR SESAME DRESSING

TRUFFLE AVOCADO

LOBSTER YUZU

12.00

15.00



PICK YOUR BASE
WHITE (+0)  BROWN (+1)   CAULI (+5)  MIXED GREENS (+0) 

RICE BOWLS

EXTRA PROTEIN CAN BE ADDED
FOR AN ADDITIONAL CHARGE

UNAGI BOWL
GRILLED EEL, PICKLED
ONIONS, FRESH MANGO,
AVOCADO, PICKLED
DAIKON, CRISPY SHALLOTS,
SEASONED WITH FURIKAKE +
TOPPED WITH SESAME SEEDS
WITH EEL SAUCE

24.00

 

 

 

 LOBSTER & SHRIMP BOWL
YUZU SEASONED LOBSTER,
GRILLED SHRIMP, FRESH
MANGO, MIXED GREENS,
PICKLED DAIKON + TOPPED
WITH SESAME SEEDS WITH
PONZU DRESSING 

ENDLESS SUMMER BOWL
MARINATED FRESH TUNA,
YELLOWTAIL, TRUFFLE PONZU
MARINATED SALMON, PICKLED
GINGER, SESAME CARROT
SALAD, WATERMELON RADISH
& MICRO WATERCRESS WITH
PONZU DRESSING

 

 

28.00SPICY TUNA BOWL
SESAME MARINATED FRESH
TUNA, MASAGO ROE, CRISPY
ASIAN PEAR, SCALLIONS, 
FRESH CUCUMBER, RED ONION, 
SALT & VINEGAR WONTONS
WITH SPICY MAYO

21.00

PICK YOUR BASE
WHITE (+0)
BROWN (+1)
CAULI (+5)

MIXED GREENS (+0) 

CRUNCHY BLUE CRAB BOWL
SPICY OLD BAY BLUE CRAB,
FRESH CUCUMBER, PONZU
CORN SALAD, ORANGE FENNEL
SLAW, OLD BAY AIOLI, SALT &
VINEGAR WONTONS, CRISPY
SHALLOTS, PICKLED CARROTS
& CELERY WITH DATE DRESSING 

25.00

MACRO BOWL (v)
SHELLED EDAMAME,
MARINATED TOFU, ROASTED
FIVE-SPICE SQUASH, SPICY
SRIRACHA KALE, ROASTED
SWEET POTATO, MISO, & CRISPY
SHALLOTS WITH CARROT
GINGER OR SESAME DRESSING

18.00

30.00


